12 INSTRUMENTS   …setting the standard, again and again®
Acorn® Ion 5 & 6 Meters
Direct readout of ion concentration
at breakthrough pricing!
Simple to use
preprogrammed calibration points allow
even beginners to take readings in minutes!
Works with many

                             0.1, 1, 10, 100 ppm                                                                          (pH 4.01, 7.00, 10.0),         increments
                             (minimum 2 points)                                                                           auto-buffer recognition
Ordering Information
  Cat. no.                 Description                                   Included
  WD-35613-21        Ion 5 meter only                             Meter, protective rubber boot, instructions, and batteries.
  WD-35613-31        Ion 6 meter with temp probe
  WD-35613-74        Ion 6 meter kit                               Meter, temperature probe, pH electrode, pH sample bottles,
                                                                                         calibration pouches, rinse bottle, carrying case, protective rubber boot,
                                                                                         instructions, and batteries.
  WD-35613-60        ISE labware kit                              One 10-mL graduated pipette and bulb, one 10-mL graduated cylinder,
                                                                                               and three 250-mL beakers. Ideal for standard and sample preparation.